7/25/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
403 EVANS
407 POJAR

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$146.50

$525.62

$672.12

$672.12

Drawer

$112.74

$112.74

$112.74

$784.86

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($11.50) $0.00 7
($691.93) $0.00 51
($703.43) $0.00 58
($703.43) $0.00 58
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($328.66) ($28.50) 58
($328.66) ($28.50) 58
($328.66) ($28.50) 58
($1,032.09) ($28.50) 116

Handle Net Handle
$158.00 $158.00
$1,217.55 $1,217.55
$1,375.55 $1,375.55
$1,375.55 $1,375.55
Handle Net Handle
$469.90 $441.40
$469.90 $441.40
$469.90 $441.40
$1,845.45 $1,816.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



