Drawer Report By Satellite

Coupons

\$0.00

\$0.00

HUDDLE

logid Last

Location MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

\$112.74

\$784.86

<u>Fills</u>

1026

1020	Name	2141141	<u> </u>	00400115	<u> </u>	<u>ORace</u>	z car v cas		1100 1100	\$0.00	Written
	403 EVANS	\$146.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$11.50)	\$0.00	7	\$158.00	\$158.00	\$0.00	
	407 POJAR	\$525.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$691.93)	\$0.00	51	\$1,217.55	\$1,217.55	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$672.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$703.43)	\$0.00	58	\$1,375.55	\$1,375.55	\$0.00	
<u>I</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$672.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$703.43)	\$0.00	58	\$1,375.55	\$1,375.55	\$0.00	
MOOSE	E										
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$112.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$328.66)	(\$28.50)	58	\$469.90	\$441.40	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$112.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$328.66)	(\$28.50)	58	\$469.90	\$441.40	\$0.00	

(\$328.66)

(\$1,032.09)

(\$28.50)

(\$28.50)

Paids

Voids

#Pd/Vds

Net Handle

Handle

\$469.90

\$1,845.45

58

116

\$441.40

\$1,816.95

Tickets

Checks

\$0.00